Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre

New Arrival — Books
May 25, 2022

The following new books have been added to the LRC collection on May 25, 2022.

Acc. No Author Title Call No Location

35349 Swami, Om The hidden power of Gayatri mantra : how to realize  294.52114 3rd Floor -
your full potential through daily practice SWA General Stack

35350 v, thah = ol THY JatieT : 2T FHTE hl T A1 = 650.11 ATK 2nd Floor -
Atkinson, Frank Successful time management : get brilliant results General Stack

fast

35351 Sadhguru Pebbles of wisdom 082 SAD 3rd Floor -
General Stack

35352 Swami, Om The ancient science of mantras : wisdom of the sages 294.5211 SWA  3rd Floor -
realize your dreams, achieve your goals General Stack

35353 Brandt, Richard L. One click : Jeff Bezos and the rise of Amazon.com 381.142065 3rd Floor -
BRA General Stack

35354 Crichton, Michael Congo 813.54 CRI 2nd Floor -

General Stack



35355

35356

35357

35358

35359

35360

35361

35362

35363

35364

Crichton, Michael

Ghose, Chandrachur

Poumpouras, Evy

Friedman, Thomas L.

Dahl, Roald

Dahl, Roald

Nandi, Ishani [ed.]

Crichton, Michael

Isaacson, Walter

Vivekananda, Swami

The Andromeda strain

Bose : the untold story of an inconvenient
Nationalist

Becoming bullet proof : life lessons from a secret
service agent

Thank you for being late : an optimist's guide to
thriving in the age of accelerations

The witches

George's marvellous medicine

The big book of planes

The great train robbery

Steve Jobs

Reflections

813.54 CRI

954.0841 GHO

363.283 POU

303.483 FRI

823.914 DAH

823.914 DAH

629.13334 NAN

813.54 CRI

621.39092 ISA

294.555 VIV

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

1st Floor -
Children's
Collection

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack



