

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इन्दौर

विद्यार्जन संसाधन केन्द्र

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre New Arrival – Books

May 25, 2022

The following new books have been added to the LRC collection on May 25, 2022.

Acc. No.	Author	Title	Call No.	Location
35349	Swami, Om	The hidden power of Gayatri mantra: how to realize your full potential through daily practice	294.52114 SWA	3rd Floor - General Stack
35350	एटकिंसन, फ्रैंक = Atkinson, Frank	सफल समय प्रबंधन : शीघ्र प्रभाव की सरल नीतियां = Successful time management : get brilliant results fast	650.11 ATK	2nd Floor - General Stack
35351	Sadhguru	Pebbles of wisdom	082 SAD	3rd Floor - General Stack
35352	Swami, Om	The ancient science of mantras: wisdom of the sages realize your dreams, achieve your goals	294.5211 SWA	3rd Floor - General Stack
35353	Brandt, Richard L.	One click: Jeff Bezos and the rise of Amazon.com	381.142065 BRA	3rd Floor - General Stack
35354	Crichton, Michael	Congo	813.54 CRI	2nd Floor - General Stack

35355	Crichton, Michael	The Andromeda strain	813.54 CRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35356	Ghose, Chandrachur	Bose : the untold story of an inconvenient Nationalist	954.0841 GHO	2nd Floor - General Stack
35357	Poumpouras, Evy	Becoming bullet proof: life lessons from a secret service agent	363.283 POU	3rd Floor - General Stack
35358	Friedman, Thomas L.	Thank you for being late: an optimist's guide to thriving in the age of accelerations	303.483 FRI	3rd Floor - General Stack
35359	Dahl, Roald	The witches	823.914 DAH	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35360	Dahl, Roald	George's marvellous medicine	823.914 DAH	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35361	Nandi, Ishani [ed.]	The big book of planes	629.13334 NAN	1st Floor - Children's Collection
35362	Crichton, Michael	The great train robbery	813.54 CRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35363	Isaacson, Walter	Steve Jobs	621.39092 ISA	2nd Floor - General Stack
35364	Vivekananda, Swami	Reflections	294.555 VIV	3rd Floor - General Stack